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   2025 - Tarifs /Rates 
 

Prix en Euros, par nuit et pour 2 personnes, petit-déjeuner continental inclus, hors taxe de séjour. 
Rates in Euros, per night for 2 persons, including the continental breakfast, excluding the city tax. 

 
 

Chambres & Suite 

Bedrooms & Suite 

01 Mars. - 04 Avril 

01March. - 04 April  
01 Oct. - 30 Nov.  

05 Avril – 06 Juil.  

05 April – 06 July 
01 Sept. – 30 Sept. 

07 Juil. – 31 Août 

07 July – 31 August 
Evénements / Events 

Suite Emeraude - 50 m2 160 175 205 

Chambre Améthyste - 35 m2 130 140  165  

Chambre Topaze - 27 m2 115 130 150 

Chambre Jade - 23 m2 115 130 150  
 

 
La Table d’hôtes 

Petit déjeuner continental / Continental breakfast :  
Tous les jours entre 08h30 et 10h00 / Everyday between 8.30 am and 10.00 am. 

 

Dîner sur réservation / Dinner upon reservation: 
Menu Gourmet : 50 € /pers., incluant apéritif, 3 plats, eau, 2 verres de vin, café ou thé/tisane. 

Gourmet Menu: 50 €/pers., including welcome drink, 3 courses, water, 2 glasses of wine, coffee/ tea. 
Menu enfant : 12€ à 20€ / Child menu: 12 to 20€. 

 
Nos conditions générales  / General conditions:  

- Taxe de séjour / City tax: 1,09 € /pers./ nuit/night 
- Arrivée entre 16h00 et 19h30 - Départ à 10h30. 

Check-in time is from 4.00 pm to 7.30 pm – Check-out time is 10.30 am. 
- Supplément lit dans la Suite : 30 €/nuit – Enfant moins de 12 ans : 15€/nuit. 

 Extra-bed charge in the Suite :30 €/night - Child less than 12 years old 15€/night. 
- Chambres non-fumeur / Non-smoking bedrooms. Animaux non-admis / Pets not allowed. 

- 2 à 5 nuits min. requis à certaines périodes / 2 or 5 nights minimum stay required during certain periods. 
- Piscine chauffée ouverte de Mai à Octobre, selon météo / 

Heated swimming-pool open from May to October (according to the weather). 
Ne convient pas aux enfants de moins de 3 ans – Not convenient for children less than 3 years old. 

 
Tarifs sujets à modification sans préavis / Rates subject to be modified without notice. 
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